Resultatlista Norrkopings pistolskytterings faltserie 1 160305

Klass I:

Christian Kjellstrom
Johan Rudqvist
Henrik Algmark
Patrik Mellin
Adam Westesson
Dennis Nordin
Erik Wahlstrom
Tomas Kjallenberg
Niklas Hjelm

Bo Ericksson
Kenneth Edman
Stefan Skytt

Daniel Wibom

Klass II:

Dan Buller

Alan Frazer

Lina Franzen
Michael Hultkrantz

Thomas Mardskog

Martin Wikslund
Jerr y Ross

Joakim Plejert

Aby SK
NPK
NPK
NPK
VHSG
Finspangs PK
NPK
Aby SK
NPK
NPK
VHSG
Aby SK

Valdemarsvik PK

NPK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

NPK
NPK

Valdemarsviks PK

traff/figur
47/30
46/29
42/23
40/26
35/21
34/24
34/24
34/32
31/21
26/16
25/18
24/19

24/18

47/25
46/28
45/29
45/30

45/29

45/28
45/28

44/29

poang

35
16
24
14
20
14
13
15
10
24
21
11

22

25
40
36
38

20

21
16
30


Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight


Mathias Pantzar
John Prpic

Lars Norberg
Peter Stenmark
Carl-Henrik Hall
Hans Wallden
Mikael Fingal
Mikael Ahrberg
Bjorn Bolling
Rikard Hedling
Ebbe Weber
Tomas Hedling
Bengt Karlstrand
Jonas Kalmlind
Tobias Ljungberg
Bosse Sallermo
Goran Karlsson
Mikael Bergman
Kjell-Ake Larsson
Fredrik Tillenius
Tony Molander
Tomas Kaulich
Tobias Frank
Fredrik Roswall
Mats Larsson
Erik Svensson

Kenneth Haggkvist

NPK

Aby SK

VHSG
Valdemarsviks PK
NPK
Valdemarsviks PK
NPK

Aby SK

VHSG

VHSG

Aby SK

VHSG

Aby SK

VHSG

VHSG

VHSG

NPK
Valdemarsviks PK
Finspangs PK
NPK

VHSG

Finspangs PK
Valdemarsviks PK
Valdemarsviks PK
VHSG

Aby SK

Aby SK

44/29
44/28
43/25
42127
42/24
41/29
41/29
41/27
41/24
40/27
40/27
39/28
39/28
39/26
39/26
38/27
38/27
38/27
38/25
37/26
37/24
34/20
32/23
30/22
30/19
28/21

26/18

27
24
32
21
19
22
18
23
28
29
27
19
17

20

22
16
15
22
34
13
18
16
12
30
14

13


Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight


Stellan Lundbert

Klass I11:

Tony Boren

Sten Ellis

Mikael Pettersson
Niklas Larsson
Fredrik Jacobsson
Mats Bjorkheim
Nils Uno Jonsson
Claes Ekstrém
Dan Andersson
Fredrik Udenius
Mile Djoric

Peter Carlberg
Thomas Lindholm
Roger Hellgren
Magnus Jansson
Peter Fogel
Henrik Neuman
Fredrik Hallgren
Niclas Bergqgvist
Tommie Nordin
Stefan Friberg

Heinz Johansson

Vet Y:

Valdemarsviks PK

Aby SK

Aby SK

NPK

VHSG

Aby SK

Aby SK
LSKF

Motala PK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK

Aby SK

NPK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK

NPK

Aby SK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK

brutit

48/30
48/30
48/30
48/30
47/30
46/30
46/30
46/30
46/29
46/29
45/29
45/39
45/28
44/29
44/29
44/28
43/28
42/30
42/28
42/28
41/29

40/27

47
45
44
43
33
32
31
30
42
33
31
28
43
34
31
38
29
29
23
22
19
13


Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight


Bjorn Almgren
Urban Olsson
Tomas Karlsson
Ake Jonsson
Rolf Carlsson

Per-Hakan Helgesson

Vet A:

Stig Tell

Dam Il1:

Maja Schimmel

Dam I1I:
Susanna Friberg

Solveig Johansson Fredin

Dam I:

Eva Danielsson

NPK
NPK
NPK
NPK
NPK

Finspangs PK

Finspangs PK

Aby SK

Finspangs PK
NPK

NPK

48/30
47/29
46/30
44/29
40/26
28/20

43’726

41/28

39/27

32/22

34/21

32
25
28
31
14

20

14

22

18

14

16


Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight

Lennart Ohlsson
Highlight


